
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 12044305

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF SUPPLIES AND REAGENTS FOR WATER SAMPLING

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: RFQ-2025-05-19-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Water and Waste Water
Treatment Supply &
Disposal

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 735,780.00 

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: MARLON F SORIA
BAC CHAIRMAN
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-6706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 19/05/2025

Last Updated / Time 19/05/2025 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 23/05/2025 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 17/05/2025

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


rilot'llurr3@&leerltqruq :serppY lls6-g

:als0

:€a#wttrog spre/i4v pue spl8 aqlp fiyoqnv at41tg

@
ol llEue pues ro (cva) terg-o/g le lBuelaJcas cvE ew lcBluoc Ieur no't 'uollesuuep r{ue lo3

'sJappg ro rapplq palraJJB sL{t o},(}tt$Btt 'tue 
ouuncurAqateql inou}l'a '.?8!6

"oN vu lo uul pa$ner gLoe

3r4l lo [? puE g.gg suollsas q]lirrl sf,uEprocoB ul pJeArE 
.I3BJ]UO3 

O] lO!.td etut] [ue ]e ]9EJ]UOC elll

pTBIAB lou ro 'Ueuelncdrd io srhfiel E erEpap 'sir6$elonb lP pYB- due ]celel o] ]1{6U et4l sa^rsser

{Cva} I=,l'tflt*gC SOEVI*1Y (NV SOfu -ge3 eq}Jo {=aoF{) rUuI6uunco;d otl}}o pBeH aUl

ulnlou xel $ieulsn€ /sulo3ul3t"te; 'e

luaserdet ol s}3e op pue SSO aql u6;s o1 rs3llJo sil ot &Uor'llnE pue lernod 11n;

iiufnfO 
"rnfui* 

iufolaql Jo sJagustu 1;e 1o r{eu;o11v }o re$od ;ensdg leulfrug.ro le 'p
enpe;edooc ro 'dlqsteu;led 'uolp.tod.toc E lo assJ u! elml1lus3

s,fuepmeg pezuEloN puloUo 'e;qec11dde # puB luouslBts ulo'n$ snqluuo 'c
lllxJsd s,ro[e6; 'q

uo;1r.qs;6eg SdIC'IlHd troloord 'e

:uoqelonb Jo uolssruqns lo eullpeep pagcads e^oqe €ql eJopq lo uo uoqepnb
s1ll r.lll,rA 6uo1e pup slueuncop 6ur*qlo; elllJo {doc B 1luqns osle llEtJS leppo;d eelrues ps}seJalul

@:ltetu3
{CVe) ffi?g-049 :'og euoqde;e1

celea Jo luewu.lqnog {1t3
ea#wwoJ soel*v pue sprg 'uowedteqg

VIUOS'J

:(OJU) uorlelonD rol lsenbeg stql
o1 pefqns '9ZAZ AVl,{ 0U Jo lfily 00:;,1,J0 uo

suotltpuo3 pue slilJal aq] q]U' acuetgdtuoc eqi
'&oleq ssaJpps uanr6 sql ol pue uosredJleq3

(CVg) eailrulruo3 spJBlr,V pue sprg aql oi pesssJppe uorlelonb peu6rs {1np rnoil irtuqns esesld

't8t6
'oN l3v

cgpndey Io suorieln6ey pue salnu Ounuaueldul paslnal gLge aql ro lueueJnoord anle1 llerus
- ,,SNt'ldtlllv5 UI1VA1 UOJ SINS$y3U Of.tV S3t'tddns JO SSvHCUnd,, srnsord o1 spuelur
'{ovg} gSrguu$roo souv,utv gNv sorg sv q6norqi'3vrvg Jo rNrttuNut^os Alo eql

: {pe4 nbet} ft q w n N u oge4s1 fr eg S d A A ff L{d

:Nu
' 
o N il w a d s,rof e4lrssaursng

"'sserppy
-- : awe N ssa wsngriueduoS

z0-6t-90-920e :'oN DJH
9Z0U AVUI 6[ :a]80

33.LilWWOf, SGUVA'IV ONV SGIS

fvlv8 Jo Atl)
auoN sololllo a)utAoJd

sau;dd1grq6 Bql ]o rrlqndag

lj



flo u ?fiEd

'IcErluo$ aLfl Jo ilBd uirol ol pau€sp aq llBqs spslord
luoujeJn?oJd palBls-s^oqB eql Jol $luauJnsop p€iBl€J Jot{}o puB '{od) JapJo €sEqcJnd 'olH aql 'g 

L

'uul pasnsr 9Loe sil puE ?816 'oN vu Jepun pspr^ord
spunoJ6 e[.1] r.l]!A{ aouepJocce u! eirq due 1e ire4uoc aLl} o}BururJol ro latuec Aeul ,!tp3 0uunco.t6 aql '?!

'lr ol uedo sorpauil pue uoqrts Io sasJnoo
Jor.llo ot aclpnlard ]noq]r/l ']ceJluo. aU] ]o lunotilB aq] Jo (yoO t") ]ueaad uel sst{ceal se6eurep paleptnbtl

1o tunoue e^[Btnum eqt ecuo ]oer]uoo all] s]Burural Ae'r(tVg) f fIIly1lAIOC SCUVMV ONV
SOIE -gSO aq1 'Ae1ap1o {ep .ted pesodul sq lleqs pouad tua*rpp pequcserd aql urtJlr/r\ psJsArlap

lou spoo6 oqt lo enle^ sr.ll lo (% L 0) tueuad euo lo Llluel-euo ol lualentnba seEeuep peleptnbq 'g;
luellnsuos,ro 'rolee4uoc 'ler;ddns aL{} /tq 'lueulalep 6uttttg Jo/pue dtlg.raplg '-a't

'slueuncop burpoddns permbar otll Jo uorsslu:qns oql uodn pue fuentlap :aUB apeul aq lleLts lueu:{ed 'eL
'sronecr;oeds lecrurpel eql qll/,\ ecuerlduoc eq1

urruuo3 o1 fueru;ep eql uodn pa6palmouilce sq llsqs s/titalr eql lo fue*tlap sL[ '(fVg] IIIStiitli63
SOUVA V ONV SGlg -EgCaqlio6tx!lpueeleppelnpeqsseqluopspedsuteqlletlspero^rleps$Iell 'lL

'uogelonb 6glJo uorssnuqns uodn pogoctlu sg iIeqs luoutolsls
uJo/v\s snqruuo puE uJnlal xBl ssoursnq/aurocul pue lrrursd s;ode6; 'uotp.4st6ag $d3sllHd jo iCIojd '01

Jappg €r.,I+io raJ+o paldaoce aql olBurp.rocce porcArlap eq llel{s s/ue}!aq1 '6

E]GrcFEEiE5ffi utl,ll!^t sr tuerrlap eq1 'g

'uleJaq pelels suorypuorJ pue suJsl :eqlo puB slueuralrnbal 'suorlergrcads
feoruL{co} srl} U}!/t satldtuoc tlort{A^ uor}B}onb peinog sr.{} o} €peul eq lleLls }ce:luoc Jo pJe,vv "L

'900e-90 JBlraJrC gdde Lllr*A aauBpJocoB ul repnord Suruum alOurs aqi ourulJalop
r{11eur1o} poq}au Suplee4-eri aq} sB ,s}ol 

^,\erp, 
{o1due pue ldope lpqs(Ovg} ISlgtfiltllg3

SOUVMV ONV SOIA -EeO eqt'uollBlongarusuodsaH puepaletnite3 lsorholluoqelonp
pelBlrclBS lso,lrro-l eql psllruqns eAEq ol peuruJJslep sje sjepprq sJoru ro orr l;0 ases ul 'g

'pslceleJ eq ller.ls ]cerluoC sr.l] ro]1a6png penoiddy aqlOurpeacxe suot]B]onp 'g

'alqeited
sarnsllo/pue 'sellnp 's€xEl lle spnpul 11eqs 'osad aurddrlrq6 ur palBurruouap €q ol'sluouelonb acu6 'V

'ugIssrulqng

lo ourlpeap oql rusll sfep repueles (Og) ..tfXS Jo pousd E rol pilen eq lsnu syuorlelonb scug 'g

's/eArleltlsss:dal pazuoqpe Ilnp lnort 3o due
ro nod Aq palerlrur ro pau61s erc rtaql g dpo prlaa sq lplls Eulpr*reao Jo 'ss;nseJa 'suo[Eeutpapl rtuy 'Z

'ui;ol slql ur palnbal uolterulojur glaJnlJa pue lcaroc eprnold ller.ls sJopptg ',

ffi

paJeprsuoc sq
lletls lteu-a slll ut polmlput trdtace: io oturl pug otap alj] 'lrBur oruoJi3olo ErA pauruqns suorlelonb ro3
peldacceaqiou,:::,:Il:,;l*:_,:i:J1:,.:":,ljHil::x.;:1r:il,.tril::;il:J;:,#l::3

'parylenbsrpyelqrOrleur uorlelonb oqi JepuaJ ;;eqs sluer-ue.irnbe.r
fuolepueur sr.li r.{}!^ rlduoe o} arnlrel 'q1rrr po;;duroo aq lsnu suo!}ecg;cads lE3luqral llv

'1reae;d 
llel{s OJU or.l} utsuotstnoJd 'osec slt.l} ul satcuede:csrp

aq lllr\ oJaul ssalun paJaplsuoo 3q llPtls slueuncop qloq '(}eu:oliuojo#tp e ut uotleionb ecud e ''a'!)
iuoulnsop oulpoddns e Llll/1^ olu lno-psllu e s}Luqns lapino:d ecrruesT:er;ddns anrpedso:d e asec u;

'n^olsq
suolllpuo3 puB suJal eql qlt/t iueulea:6e aq1 uo uorlalsalueu.r 6urpnlcursuorsrno.tdyslueua:rnbe:

{:olepuer"u oq} lle uteiuo3 lleLls uorielonb eul} 'OJu }so}Bl oql ueq} ror.l}o pasn $r ur;o} Jel{}oue ll
.uotsuoixo autlpaop o1 sureilad fi;uo 93y a{.,1} }o uotslsn lse}Bl aqi ual,p

idocxa 'OJU sti) Jo uors:a^ ]salal oqi o] Jalar Jo osn lsnuJ s:apptq 'se6ueqc ,lue lo asEo ul 'suorsrrro.rd
Aolepueuu pa:tnbar aql lo suorssilro ro srorra azrlururul oi trS6EJfRi?itlfTittt6lif si OfU slr{i lo osn oql (a)

'dem due ut ruJol slqi i0 sluoluoc aLll Jolle lou o0 (t.)

'uollelonb elllua lnod Iltlenbstp llr/vl suoqanJlsur osaq] anolioJ o] a.tnllgl :eloN

:soil5il8rsNi

(s)

(r)

(e)

"i o'



?Jo g eSed

xosLuoIVUVdUuOS sgNeSEV '8

x3YdSs.00u'-IU1t00['-t3ss3n a]H3IS'7,

xosI

xo8/r3H5VS 00r
'11'1t 00t. 'tltuoJt'toc lvlot oNV t103-3

uoJ I.N39V3H 9Ntldutv$ uSIvIl,l 'r

$NIIdU1IVS USIVM UOJ STNSOVSUNV SSt]ddnScund
:slvlollo, sE s/tuag sql ro} sluorplonb

Jno lugns or*/l 'suoulpuo3 puB srursl puB suoucrutsut oul poldacie puB pEeJ fiptra:ec 0uneq :egy

'pelcefe: oq llel{sper nbal uJ nulrut rit aLll r.llr/\r\:aloN

(,,d1du.ro3

]oN,, Jo ,,{1dluo3,,)
eaue;ldurog

lsog
llun /oil^Jss
pollecglcadg

luc!uqcel
onssl

lo llun{p1urn6suolle3Ulradg lec;uqcel tuntulull t



rJc, t ;BBd

sslssoJppe lreuS

uo[eualsac/uorllsod

aueN paluud JoAo oJnleu6rs

;saJn6u ul
(oo'ogz'gtrilqc)
sosod 001100 ?g

&q6tg psrpunH uoAss aarg-dilry; perpunH ueles

:spJoi ul

0NrSINASVSU GNVJO SSVHSUNd

ffi

'soN allqoniAe j/auoqdatel ecUO

eqi lcEJluoStaDpng JOIpsao.rddV

eq iletls
step (sil nytqg

qcuelg )tueg

:(ryueq aq u! pafi]s$e"r se auleu Wnasre 1,CIexa eq1 ag pynor,rsJ a{relv NnafiV
:JaqurnN Nnoxlv

:uoqryqsulduryueg

ryETryffiTTTffiI

'luno*e sJoltperc at11 gs we6e elqeafue qs
seel Jalsueq 4ueq '4ueq JeLlp ut pewewew srynosge Jo a9e3 ul .6utgrq p ldtaces rcge
ulttlYvl'flutcetn$ueJi xueg/vov-dvao-l s,ilueg puel q6noq7 epew eq lpqs NewAia

-q


